Controller-
Integrated
S
lid
er
Typ
e
R

Stroke
(mm)
Type code
Encoder type
Incremental
10
GR3LM
Pulse Motor
42P
Stroke
(degrees)
195130RCP2-GR3LM-I-42P-30-19-P1- ① - ② 30 200
19
 (degrees)
249 RCP2-GR3LM
0
0 10 20
Electric Current Limit (%)
30 40 50 60 70
10
20
30
40
50
60
70
G
ri
p
 S
tr
e
n
g
th
 P
 (
N
)
Lever Type (GR3LS/GR3LM)
* The values in the graph below are the grip strength at a
gripping point 10mm from the base. The actual gripping force
decreases in inverse proportion to the distance from the
opening/closing fulcrum.
Calculate the actual gripping force using the formulas below:
Effective gripping force (S type) = P x 24/(L + 14)
Effective gripping force (M type) = P x 28.5/(L + 18.5)
P = Gripping force determined from the graph
L = Distance from the finger attachment surface to the gripping point
RCP2-GR3LM  ROBO Cylinder, 3-Finger Gripper, Lever Type, Actuator Width 80mm, Pulse
Motor
See preceding section for model descriptions.
■Model Description  RCP2     GR3LM           I                   42P            30             19            P1
Series Type Encoder type Motor type Deceleration ratio Stroke   Compatible Controllers Cable length Option
I: Incremental
specification
N : None
P : 1m
S : 3m
M : 5m
X□□ : Length
R□□ : Robot cable
SB : Shaft bracket
FB : Flange bracket
19: 19 degrees P1: PCON
 PSEL
42P: Pulse motor
 42 Size
Descr ipt ionItem
Worm gear + Worm wheel gear
±0.01 degrees
1° or less per side (fingers always pressured to open side via spring)
1.1kg